TSL 1838	Village of Greenport Bow Hunting Access Permit Designated Areas Only October 1, 2024 – January 31, 2025
REENPOR	NamePhone Number
236 THIRD STREET GREENPORT, NY 11944	Address
	City State Zip
Tel: (631)477-0248 Fax: (631)477-1877	Email Address
	Date of Birth
villageofgreenport.org	Back Tag # Issued by:
MAYOR KEVIN STUESSI	
EXT 215	 15 Hunters will be awarded in the 2024-2025 Village of Greenport Deer Management Lottery program.
TRUSTEES MARY BESS PHILLIPS	2. All hunting Zones shall be available to permit holders on a "First Come, First
DEPUTY MAYOR	2 In addition to a coaconal accors normity a valid NVS Hunting license. Row Hunting
PATRICK BRENNAN	
LILY DOUGHERTY-JOHNSON JULIA ROBINS	Hunter Ethics and Waiver of Liability:
TREASURER ADAM BRAUTIGAM EXT. 217 VILLAGE CLERK CANDACE HALL EXT 214	 at all times while hunting or scouting in the Village of Greenport Deer Hunting Lottery: I will obey all hunting regulations and follow all Village of Greenport rules and procedures. I will respect members of the public while participating in scouting and hunting activities. I will respect the rights of other participants at all times. I will use archery only. I will make every effort to avoid unnecessary wounding of deer. I will take the utmost precaution to assure the safety of others and my
	I (print name of applicant), the undersigned, assume all risks and shall be responsible for all personal or bodily injury to myself and others and damage to my property and the property of others, arising from my activities as a participant in the Village of Greenport Deer Management Program. Furthermore, I agree to indemnify and defend the Village of Greenport and hold it harmless from and against any and all claims suits, damages, liabilities and expenses, including attorney's fees and the Village's cost of defense, in connection with the loss of life, personal or bodily injury and/or damage to or loss of property that arises from my participation in the program. This indemnification is not to be deemed as a waiver or any immunity that may exist in any action against the Village of Greenport. Signature of applicant Date